
Mumbai LTT - Solapur Special Fare Atijalad One Way Special/02111 - Exp - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to SUR/Solapur 

8h 30m - 435 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 09:00 0 1 0 37 6 CR
2 TNA Thane 09:27 09:30 3m 7 1 16 64 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 09:47 09:50 3m 0 1 35 45 9 CR
4 LNL Lonavla 11:30 11:35 5m 0 1 109 45 623 CR
5 PUNE Pune Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 1 173 75 560 CR
6 DD Daund Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 248 65 515 CR
7 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 1 356 50 511 CR
8 SUR Solapur 17:30 0 1 435 - 455 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (20:25)

Jun 02 2024 (20:25)

1

1


